To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
Thermocouple Temperature and Pressure Data Logger
OM-CP-PRTC210
U Up to 2 Years Battery Life
U Wide Temperature Range
U Accepts Thermocouple
Types J, K, T, E, R, S,
B and N

	  	 -210 to 760°C 	 0.1°C	 ±0.5°C
	  	 -260 to 1370°C  	 0.1°C	 ±0.5°C
	  	 -260 to 400°C 	 0.1°C	 ±0.5°C
	  	 -260 to 980°C 	 0.1°C	 ±0.5°C
	  	 -50 to 1760°C  	 0.5°C	 ±2.0°C
	  	 -50 to 1760°C 	 0.5°C	 ±2.0°C
	  	 50 to 1820°C 	 0.5°C	 ±2.0°C
	  	 -270 to 1300°C 	 0.1°C	 ±0.5°C
	 Voltage	 -75 mV to 75 mV	 5µV	 ±20µV
* Accuracy specifications based on 3 m (9.8') 24 AWG thermocouple
To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software displays data in graphical or
tabular format.
 To Order
	Model No.	 Description
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-30A		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-30G		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-100A		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-100G		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-300A		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psia
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-300G		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psig
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-500A		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psia
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-500G		  Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psig
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-1000A		 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 1000 psia
	 OM-CP-PRTC210-5000A		 Thermocouple temperature and pressure data logger, 0 to 5000 psia
	 OM-CP-IFC200		  Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
	 OM-CP-SVP-SYSTEM		�  FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation workbook and
software package (unlimited users, license per computer)